INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

1
2

TITLE SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS

3 /SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

el

5-6

4

7-8

11
12

13
14-15
16

17
18
19-20
21

GENERAL NOTES

LOCATION 1 - FAI 290 OVER FAI 90
SN 016-0977

LOCATION 2 - FAI 290 OVER IL RTE 58
SN 016-0980

LOCATION 3- §$§1-290 OVER WOODFIELD DR
SN 016-0978

PERMANENT PROTECTIVE SHIELD DETAILS

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR FREEWAY SHOULDER
CLOSURES, PARTIAL RAMP CLOSHAES

ENTRANCE AND EXIT RAMP CLOSURE DETAILS
MULTI-LANE FREEWAY PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
ENTRANCE & EXIT RAMP TRAFFIC DETAILS

ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY STANDARDS

SD 04-10A STANDARD PROTECTIVE DEVICES
SD 04-11C CONSTRUCTION SIGNS III
SD 04-20 A STANDARD LANE CLOSURE DETAILS

SD 04-20 B TEMPORARY GORE STRIPIN& AND SHOULDER
CLOSURE DETAILS

LIST OF STATE STANDARDS

STANDARD

DESCRIPTION

701101-0]

701400-0Z
701401-03
701446

70141103

702001-05

701601-04
701602-02
701606-04

701801-03

OFF ROAD OPERATION, MULTILANE, LESS THAN 15’
AWAY, FOR SPEED >= 45 MPH

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE FOR SPEED > 45 MPH
TWO LANE CLOSURE, EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT
RAMP, FOR SPEED >= 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W WITH
NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 2W WITH
BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 2W WITH
MOUNTABLE MEDIAN

SIDEWALK CLOSURE

F.A.L TOTAL | SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY SHEETS| NO.

290 | 2004-120 BR CO0K 21 2

STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. M. 1 [ILLINDIS| FED, AID PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 62889

REVISIONS
NAME,

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FAI 290/IL 53

INDEX OF SHEETS
STATE STANDARDS

VERT.
SCALE: HORIZ. DRAWN BY . SHB

DATE 3/4/2005 CHECKED BY

3/4/2005
cA\pro Jects\di07 905\dI07 905aa.m32

byunsh

R Y T L

—




