F.A.I. RTE.	SECTION	-	COUNT	Y .	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
290	2004-120	BR	C00	K	21	2
STA.		TO	STA.			
FED. RO	AD DIST. NO. 1	ILLINOIS	FED.	AID	PROJECT	

CONTRACT NO. 62889

## INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	TITLE SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STATE STANDARDS
3	-SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
4	GENERAL NOTES
5-6	LOCATION 1 - FAI 290 OVER FAI 90 SN 016-0977
7-8	LOCATION 2 - FAI 290 OVER IL RTE 58 SN 016-0980
9-10	LOCATION 3- \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
11 .	PERMANENT PROTECTIVE SHIELD DETAILS
-12	TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR EREEWAY SHOULDER CLOSURES, PARTIAL RAMP CLOSURES
13	ENTRANCE AND EXIT RAMP CLOSURE DETAILS
14-15	MULTI-LANE FREEWAY PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
16	ENTRANCE & EXIT RAMP TRAFFIC DETAILS
	ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY STANDARDS
17	SD 04-10A STANDARD PROTECTIVE DEVICES
18	SD 04-11C CONSTRUCTION SIGNS III
19-20	SD 04-20 A STANDARD LANE CLOSURE DETAILS
21	SD 04-20 B TEMPORARY GORE STRIPING AND SHOULDER CLOSURE DETAILS

## LIST OF STATE STANDARDS

STANDARD	DESCRIPTION
701101-01	OFF ROAD OPERATION, MULTILANE, LESS THAN 15' AWAY, FOR SPEED >= 45 MPH
701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701401-03	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE FOR SPEED > 45 MPH
701446	TWO LANE CLOSURE, EXPRESSWAY
701411-03	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEED >= 45 MPH
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
701601-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
701602-02	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 2W WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
701606-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
701801- <i>03</i>	SIDEWALK CLOSURE

REVISION	12	ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
NAME DATE		ILLINOIS DEFARTMENT OF TRANSFORTATION		
		FAI 29	0/IL 53	
		INDEX OF SHEETS STATE STANDARDS		
		SCALE: VERT. HORIZ. DATE 3/4/2005	DRAWN BY SHB CHECKED BY	